AFEA AWARDS COMMITTEE
MEMBERS

2010

	NAME
	AGENCY
	PHONE
	EMAIL

	
	
	
	

	Carol Marvel
	FAA (Chair)
	271-4986
	carol.marvel@faa.gov

	Ana Hogue
	FBI
	265-8141
	Ana.Hogue@ic.fbi.gov  

	Bernadette Queen
	FAA
	271-5674
	bernadette.queen@faa.gov

	Bob Dunn
	NPS
	644-3525
	bob_dunn@nps.gov

	Connie Abolos
	USAF, 3WG
	552-0317
	connie.abolos@elmendorf.af.mil

	Corrine Eilo
	Denali  Comm
	271-1414
	ceilo@denali.gov

	Evelyn Mendez Cruz
	USAF, 3WG
	552-0321
	Evelyn.mendezcruz@elmendorf.af.mil

	James Kirkland
	VA
	250-9381
	james.kirkland@va.gov

	Joan Smart 
	USAF, IIAF
	552-2100
	joan.smart@elmendorf.af.mil

	Lisa Davis (Rita Davila)
	US Army
	384-7294
	lisa.davis1@us.army.mil

	Margaret Ivory
	IHS
	729-3676
	margaret.ivory@ihs.gov

	Toni Morse
	HUD
	677-9833
	Toni.morse@hud.gov

	
	
	
	


